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OFFICE OF THE HONOURABLE Mr JUSTICE NTHAMBELENI {AJ)
High Cout of South Africa, Gauteng Division, PTA

Office 3.9, High Court Building | +27 12 492-6754 | ckomane@judiciary.org.za

18 June 2021

UNOPPOSED MOTIONS BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE NTHAMBELENI
(22 JUNE 2021)

1.  All matters will be heard virtually on Caselines.

2.  Alink will be forwarded to Counsel in whose matters the Judge's Secretary
Ms Ofentse Komane has been invited.

3. Please ensure that the writer appears as a parficipant in your matter.

4. Al papers are to be complete and properly uploaded on Caselines by
12h0C on 21 June 2021.

Ofenfse Komane

Secretary to The Honourable Justice Nthambeleni




IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA

(GAUTENG DIVISICN PRETORIA}

(UNOPPQOSED MATTERS UPLOADED ON CASELINES)

22 JUNE 2021

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE NTHAMBELEN! AJ

46, EX PARTE CA WILKENSON 64890/20
47, FNB Vs K SibOGI +1 10735/20
48, STANDARD BANK Vs JJ KHOLOKOANE 41834/19
49, EX PARTE E BOTHA 17252/21
50. FNB VS PP ZUNGU +1 14437/21
51 ABSA BANK VS TW MOKOKA 85644/15
52 EX PARTE S FREW 17253/21

53. EX PARTE HM BOTHA 15445/21
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61.
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63.

64.

65.

66.

NEDBANK

ABSA BANK

ABSA BANK

STANDARD BANK

EX PARTE PJ PIENAAR

EX PARTE JC STRYDOM +1

STANDARD BANK

ABSA BANK

Vs

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

MACKENZIE STREET 8 PTY LTD VS

G KYOMUHENDO +1

STANDARD BANK

VS

VS

EX PARTE L} VAN RENSBURG

A VORSTER

Vs

] GABIER +1

PM MASILC

JC MACHAVA +1

NP SELEPE +1

MK MOTHOA +1

DJ VAN DER MERWE

L LEKALAKALA +2

P MARIMENE

DK MOSING

P VORSTER

20040/17

4353/21

48934/16

7039%/20

16815/21

17254/21

55457/20

30641/20

40079/20

43707/2C

36143/20

10304/21

3207/21
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78.

S5 MPHOKANE

JF BESTER

EX PARTE LG BOSCH

EX PARTE MA DEGLON JANSEN

ABSA BANK

ABSA BANK

CHANGING TIDES

EX PARTE E PRUIS

EX PARTE A VAN DEVENTER

EX PARTE DS THOMSON

NEDBANK

FNB

&)

VS

VS

VS

VS

V5

VS

N MAVUSQ

C BESTER

W VAN DER VYVER

N NAIDGO

PN GALO +2

M PERAKIS

8S NDIMANDE +1

4193/21

32241/20

17699/21

54448/20

89594/15

6448/21

71562/18

5434/21

17235/21

22104/21

37914/20

46975/17
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STANDARD BANK

E iE ROUX

FNB

FNB

STANDARD BANK

GD GLOVER

NJ VAN DER MERWE

A VISSER

KANIVEST 3146 CC +1

O RANFT

FNB

FNB

STANDARD BANK

VS

Vs

VS

Vs

V5

VS

VS

VS

Vs

V5

Vs

V5

Vs

LEKELELANE TRUS

P LE ROUX

VM MAHLANGU

5 MANGENI

LF MATHYE

FNB

MASTER OF H/COURT

HF VISSER

PETATYPE CC

N OMIDOSU

TG LEGODI

EC METERLERKAMP

BD KGASOANE

61779/19

88531/18

64254/18

10797/19

59350/18

65398/17

57039/20

8653/21

13278/21

11357/21

29735/19

33701/19

21312/20




